

主要特点 Features

◆ 恒联食物切碎机是专门为肉菜类食物切碎而设计制作的食品加工机械。该机能快速地将肉、蔬菜、瓜果等食物切碎，用以制作馅料。它采用蜗轮、蜗杆减速传动，结构紧凑。具有操作方便，工作效率高等特点。并设保护装置，安全可靠。凡接触食物的零件均采用电蚀铝合金或不锈钢制作，外形美观，符合卫生标准。是宾馆、酒楼、集体食堂和食品加工厂等理想的加工设备。
TQ8为喷涂机体，TQ8A为铝镁合金机体。

◆ H.L. Food Cutting Machine is specially designed for cutting meat and vegetables. It can cut meat, vegetable, melon and fruit rapidly to make fillings. The machine is driven by worm wheels and worm-type speed-down gears. The machine has the characteristics of compact structure, fine appearance, easy operation and high efficiency. The machine is equipped with a protective device that makes the operation more safe and reliable. All parts that contact the food directly are made of anti-corrosion Al alloy and stainless steel, which are durable in use and in conformity with national food hygienic standard. Model TQ8 has coated body and model TQ8 A has aluminum-magnesium alloy body.



CE TQ-8/TQ8A
外壳喷涂/外壳抛光
Painted body/Polished body



CE QS620A /QS620B
外壳喷涂/外壳不锈钢
Painted body/Stainless steel body



CE TQ-5/TQ-5A
外壳喷涂/外壳抛光
Painted body/Polished body



CE QS650 外壳不锈钢
Stainless steel body



CE QS630 外壳不锈钢
Stainless steel body

技术参数 Technical Specifications

型号 Model	电机功率 Power (kW)	额定电压 Voltage (V)	额定频率 Frequency (Hz)	生产能力 Productivity (kg/h)	料桶容量 Capacity (L)	整机重量 Net weight (kg)	外形尺寸 Dimensions (mm)
TQ-5/TQ-5A	0.37	~220	50	80	5	62	525x420x550
TQ-8/TQ8A	0.75	~220	50	120	8	90	800x550x550
QS620B /QS620A	1.5/1.1	~220/3~380	50	120	20	126	775x710x940
QS630	2.2/2.8	3~380	50	300	25	318	990x810x980
QS650	2.2/2.8	3~380	50	1000	50	360	1200x1000x1138